ANNNAPOORANA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, SALEM

Camp Details - SEPTEMBER - 2024

Saturday

Seviyur

Date Day Place Venue
General Camp

1 |08.09.2024 |Sunday | W Govt.Hr.Sec.School

2 111.09.2024 [Wednesday Semmandappati Panchayath Office

3 |14.09.2024 ([Saturday Thevooor Community Hall

4 118.09.2024 |Wednesday Thangayur Panchayath Office

5 [21.09.2024 |Saturday Karippatty Panchayath Office

6 |25.09.2024 |Wednesday Koranampatti Panchayath Office

7 128.09.2024 Panchayath Office

1 |04.09.2024 |Wednesday Poolampatty Panchayath Union Primary School
2 |15.09.2024 |Sunday Mallur Panchayat Union Primary School
3 [22.09.2024 [Sunday Tharamangalam Panchayat Union Middle School

4 129.09.2024 |[Sunday Thumbipadi Community Hall
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ANNNAPOORANA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, SALEM

School Camp Details - September 2024

S.No Date Day Block Name of the School

1 02.09.2024 Monday Govt Boys Higher Sec School, Jari Kondalampatty
03.09.2024 Tuesday

2 Govt Model Higher Sec School, Jari Kondalampatty
04.09.2024 Wednesday Panamarathuppatty

3 05.09.2024 Thursday Panchayath Union Middle School, Jarugumalai

4 06.09.2024 Friday Panchayath Union Middle School,Rangapuram
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